
Chorus Calendar 2023-2024 
*Mandatory events are highlighted.  All other events are optional. 

 

Friday   9/8/2023  MUSICON 

Friday   9/15/2023  8th Grade Night at MHS 

Thursday  9/21/2023  Tenor/Bass Chorus Day, Roswell HS 

Thursday  10/5/2023  Chorus Fall Concert 

Saturday  11/4/2023  ASC Region Auditions, Sandy Creek HS 

Mon/Tues  11/13-14/2023 District Honor Chorus, Dunwoody UMC 

Thursday  12/7/2023  Chorus Winter Concert 

Friday  12/8/2023  Sing at North Point Mall 

Thursday  1/11/2024  GMEA pre-Conference Concert – 8th Grade 

Thursday  1/18/2024  ASC 2nd Round Auditions, Centennial HS 

Thursday  1/25/2024  8th Grade GMEA In-Service Convention                         

Performance 

Fri/Sat  2/9-10/2024 6th Grade Statewide Honor Chorus 

Thurs-Sat  2/15-17/2024 All-State Chorus 

TBD      LGPE – during the school day 

Thurs-Mon  3/7-11/2024 Disney, 8th Grade 

Fri/Sat  4/26-27/2024 Carowinds, 7th Grade 

Thursday  5/9/2024  Chorus Spring Concert 
 


